HY N o B b

Acacia Pied Barbet
African Pipit

African Stonechat
African Black Swift
African Hoopoe
Agulhas Long-billed Lark
Alpine Swift

Barn Swallow
Bar-throated Apalis
Black Harrier

Black Sawwing Swallow
Blackheaded Heron
Blackheaded Canary
Black-shouldered Kite
Blue Crane
Bokmakierie

Booted Eagle
Brimstone Canary
Brown-throated Martin
Cape Grassbird

Cape Penduline-tit
Cape White-eye

Cape Bulbul

Cape Bunting

Cape Canary

Cape Clapper Lark
Cape Crow

Cape Long-billed Lark
Cape Longclaw

Cape Robin-chat

Cape Rock-thrush
Cape Sparrow

Cape Spurfowl

34.
35.

37-
38.
39.
40.
4T.
42.
43-
44-.
45-

47-
48.
49.
5o0.
5I.
52.
53
4.
BRE
56.
57

59-
60.
6T.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

B Lo Ji

Cape Sugar-bird

Cape Turtle-dove

Cape Wagtail

Cape Weaver

Capped Wheatear
Cattle Egret

Cloud Cisticola
Common Fiscal
Common House-martin
Common Quail
Crowned Lapwing
Denham's Bustard
Diederik Cuckoo
Egyptian Goose

Fairy Flycatcher
Familiar Chat

Fiscal Flycatcher
Greater Double-collared Sunbird
Greater Honeyguide
Greater Stripped Swallow
Grey-headed Sparrow
Grey Heron

Grey Tit

Grey-backed Cisticola
Grey-backed sparrowlark
Grey-winged Francolin
Ground Woodpecker
Hadeda 1bus
Hamerkop

Helmeted Guineafowl!
House Sparrow

Jackal Buzzard

Karoo Chat

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73
74-
75-
76.
77
78.
79-
8o.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
9T.
92.
93-
94.
95
96.
97-
98.
99.

Karoo Lark

Karoo Scrub-robin
Karoo Korhaan
Karoo Long-billed Lark
Karoo Prinia

Klaas's Cuckoo
Large-billed Lark
Laughing Dove
Lesser Honey-guide
Levaillant's Cisticola
Little Grebe

Little Swift
Long-billed Crombec
Long-billed Pipit
Malachite Kingfisher
Malachite Sunbird
Martial Eagle
Mountain Wheatear
Namaqua Dove
Neddecky

Orange Breasted Sunbird
Ostrich

Pied Starling

Pied Crow

Pintailed Whyda
Plain-backed Pipit
Red-billed Teal
Redcapped Lark
Red-eyed Dove
Red-faced Bousebird
Red-knobbed Coot
Red-winged Starling
Rock Kestrel

100.
1071.
102.
103.
104.

105.
106.
107.
108.

109.
T710.
TIT.
I12.
I13.
114.
I75.
116.
T17.
118.
119.
120.
I27.
122,
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.

Rock Martin

Secretary Bird

Sentinrl Rock-thrush
Sombre Greenbul
Southern Double-collared
Sunbird

Southern Black Korhaan
Southern Bou-bou
Southern Masked-Weaver
Southern Pale Chanting
Goshawk

Southern Red Bishop
Southern Tchagra
Speckled Mouse-bird
Speckled Pigeon

Spotted Eagle-owl
Spotted Thick-knee
Spur-wing Goose
Streaky-headed Seedeater
Tambourine Dove
Three-banded Plover
White-backed Mouse-bird
Whitebreasted Cormorant
White-necked Raven
White-rumped Swift
White-throated Canary
White-throated Swallow
Yellow Bishop

Yellow Canary
Yellow-billed Duck
Yellow-billed Kite

Zitting Cisticola



