Bird Species fist

I.	Acacia Pied Barbet	34.	Cape Sugar-bird	67.	Karoo Lark	100.	Rock Martin
2.	African Pipit	35.	Cape Turtle-dove	68.	Karoo Scrub-robin	IOI.	Secretary Bird
3.	African Stonechat	36.	Cape Wagtail	69.	Karoo Korhaan	102.	Sentinrl Rock-thrush
4.	African Black Swift	37.	Cape Weaver	70.	Karoo Long-billed Lark	103.	Sombre Greenbul
5.	African Hoopoe	38.	Capped Wheatear	71.	Karoo Prinia	104.	Southern Double-collared
6.	Agulhas Long-billed Lark	39.	Cattle Egret	72.	Klaas's Cuckoo		Sunbird
7.	Alpine Swift	40.	Cloud Cisticola	73.	Large-billed Lark	105.	Southern Black Korhaan
8.	Barn Swallow	41.	Common Fiscal	74.	Laughing Dove	106.	Southern Bou-bou
9.	Bar-throated Apalis	42.	Common House-martin	75.	Lesser Honey-guide	107.	Southern Masked-Weaver
IO.	Black Harrier	43.	Common Quail	76.	Levaillant's Cisticola	108.	Southern Pale Chanting
II.	Black Sawwing Swallow	44.	Crowned Lapwing	77.	Little Grebe		Goshawk
12.	Blackheaded Heron	45.	Denham's Bustard	78.	Little Swift	109.	Southern Red Bishop
13.	Blackheaded Canary	46.	Diederik Cuckoo	79.	Long-billed Crombec	IIO.	Southern Tchagra
14.	Black-shouldered Kite	47.	Egyptian Goose	80.	Long-billed Pipit	III.	Speckled Mouse-bird
15.	Blue Crane	48.	Fairy Flycatcher	81.	Malachite Kingfisher	112.	Speckled Pigeon
16.	Bokmakierie	49.	Familiar Chat	82.	Malachite Sunbird	113.	Spotted Eagle-owl
17.	Booted Eagle	50.	Fiscal Flycatcher	83.	Martial Eagle	114.	Spotted Thick-knee
18.	Brimstone Canary	<i>51</i> .	Greater Double-collared Sunbird	84.	Mountain Wheatear	115.	Spur-wing Goose
19.	Brown-throated Martin	52.	Greater Honeyguide	85.	Namaqua Dove	116.	Streaky-headed Seedeater
20.	Cape Grassbird	53.	Greater Stripped Swallow	86.	Neddecky	117.	Tambourine Dove
21.	Cape Penduline-tit	54.	Grey-headed Sparrow	87.	Orange Breasted Sunbird	118.	Three-banded Plover
22.	Cape White-eye	55.	Grey Heron	88.	Ostrich	119.	White-backed Mouse-bird
23.	Cape Bulbul	56.	Grey Tit	89.	Pied Starling	120.	Whitebreasted Cormorant
24.	Cape Bunting	<i>57</i> .	Grey-backed Cisticola	90.	Pied Crow	121.	White-necked Raven
25.	Cape Canary	58.	Grey-backed sparrowlark	91.	Pintailed Whyda	122.	White-rumped Swift
26.	Cape Clapper Lark	59.	Grey-winged Francolin	92.	Plain-backed Pipit	123.	White-throated Canary
27.	Cape Crow	60.	Ground Woodpecker	93.	Red-billed Teal	124.	White-throated Swallow
28.	Cape Long-billed Lark	61.	Hadeda Ibus	94.	Redcapped Lark	125.	Yellow Bishop
29.	Cape Longclaw	62.	Hamerkop	95.	Red-eyed Dove	126.	Yellow Canary
30.	Cape Robin-chat	63.	Helmeted Guineafowl	96.	Red-faced Bousebird	127.	Yellow-billed Duck
31.	Cape Rock-thrush	64.	House Sparrow	97.	Red-knobbed Coot	128.	Yellow-billed Kite
32.	Cape Sparrow	65.	Jackal Buzzard	98.	Red-winged Starling	129.	Zitting Cisticola
33.	Cape Spurfowl	66.	Karoo Chat	99.	Rock Kestrel		Carl